FAMEG

720

cupboard

Senales

Product code: TV cupboard 01

Almost in every home a TV cabinet stands in the central spot
of the living room and functions as a family entertainment
centre. The TV cabinet from Senales collection is equipped

with oak slanting legs which enhances impression of

lightness of the entire block. A special, discreet cable
grommet is a crucial feature of the cabinet. It allows to
connect all equipment located inside the cabinet to power
supply. The cabinet also has a special slot in the top which
allows connection to equipment standing on the cabinet, like

e.g. TV set or audio equipment.

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Number of
packages

Dimensions of
the carton box

Volume of the
carton box (m?)

Gross weight (kg)

1555

OPTION A:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CREAMY GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION A

oak

1555

720

400

1620x480x460

0,358

47

OPTION B:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CHARCOAL GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION B

oak

1555

720

400

1620x480x460

0,358

47
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