

cupboard

Senales

Product code: TV cupboard 01

Almost in every home a TV cabinet stands in the central spot of the living room and functions as a family entertainment centre. The TV cabinet from Senales collection is equipped with oak slanting legs which enhances impression of lightness of the entire block. A special, discreet cable grommet is a crucial feature of the cabinet. It allows to connect all equipment located inside the cabinet to power supply. The cabinet also has a special slot in the top which allows connection to equipment standing on the cabinet, like e.g. TV set or audio equipment.



	OPTION A: SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT FRONTS, CREAMY GLAZE	OPTION B: SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT FRONTS, CHARCOAL GLAZE
POSITION	VALUE OPTION A	VALUE OPTION B
Wood (type)	oak	oak
Total width (mm)	1555	1555
Total height (mm)	720	720
Total depth (mm)	400	400
Number of packages	1	1
Dimensions of the carton box	1620x480x460	1620x480x460
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,358	0,358
Gross weight (kg)	47	47

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-05-02